CLAMP-ON
ULTRASONIC
FLOW AND
ENERGY METERS
FOR LIQUIDS
®
TFX Ultra
TFX Ultra ultrasonic flow and energy

• Remote Totalizer Reset
D  T  F  X
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
Supply
Bottom View
Front View
Integral Flow Transducer
Temperature Transducers
(Energy Meter Only)
Return
Front View
ViewBottom
nsducer
m
sducer
Approvals
F)  Class I Division 2 (Select for Flow Meter Model B only)
N)  General Purpose (Select for Energy Meter Model E only)
Meter with Integral Flow Transducer
RTD Kits for Integral and Remote Energy Measurement Meters
 TFX Ultra  TFX Ultra
D010-3000-102    RTD Kit1, clamp on, 130 °C, 1,000 Ohm, 20'
D010-3000-106    RTD Kit1, clamp on, 130 °C, 1,000 Ohm, 50'
D010-3000-107    RTD Kit1, clamp on, 130 °C, 1,000 Ohm, 100'
D010-3000-105    RTD Kit1, clamp on, 200 °C, 1,000 Ohm, 20'
D010-3000-116    RTD Kit1, clamp on, 200 °C, 1,000 Ohm, 50'
D010-3000-117    RTD Kit1, clamp on, 200 °C, 1,000 Ohm, 100'
D010-3000-200     Insertion RTD Kit2, 3", ¼" O.D., 260 °C, 1,000, Ohm 20'
D010-3000-201     Insertion RTD Kit2, 3", ¼" O.D., 260 °C, 1,000 Ohm, 50’
D010-3000-202     Insertion RTD Kit2, 3", ¼" O.D., 260 °C, 1,000 Ohm,100’
D010-3000-203     Insertion RTD Kit2, 6", ¼" O.D., 260 °C, 1,000 Ohm, 20’
D010-3000-204     Insertion RTD Kit2, 6", ¼" O.D., 260 °C, 1,000 Ohm, 50’
D010-3000-205     Insertion RTD Kit2, 6", ¼" O.D., 260 °C, 1,000 Ohm,100’
1RTD Kits include:  2 RTDs, heat sink compound and installation tape
2Insertion RTD Kits include a set of 2 RTDs
TFX Ultra is available with remote mounted transducers
that permit separation of up to 990 feet (300 m) using
RG59 cable. This design is utilized when pipes are located
in areas that are not convenient for viewing, or on piping
systems with severe vibration. PVC constructed
transducers are rated to 185 °F (85 °C), CPVC are rated to
250 °F (121 °C) and PTFE are rated to 350 °F (176 °C).
Options
N)  None
C)  4-Pin (male);
      Brad Harrison®
      Micro-Change®
       (Available for D/C Power Only)
A)  Cable Gland KitEnergy Temperature Range
N)   None (Select for Flow Meter Model B)
A)   +32 to +122 °F (0 to +50 °C)
B)    +32 to +212 °F (0 to +100 °C)
C)   -40 to +350 °F (-40 to +177 °C)
D)    -4 to +85 °F (-20 to +30 °C)
Common Features:
• Rate-Total backlit display
• 4-20mA Output
• 0-1,000 Hz and Dual Alarm Outputs (Flow Meter Model Only)
• USB Programming Port
• RS485 Modbus Network Connection
• Remote Totalizer Reset
Remote Transmitter